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Grade 4 

        ENGLISH 
 

“Language is the apparel in which your though parade before the public.” 
-George Crane 

 
 

Term 1 
Cycle 
No. 

 
Dates from 

 
To 

 
Grade 4 

 
1 

30.03.2021 09.04.2021 Pippi Longstocking 
Nouns- Common, proper, collective, gender 

 
 
2 

12.04.2021 23.04.2021 A Night in June 
Verbs 

 
 
3 

26.04.2021 07.05.2021 Pip Meets A Convict 
Adjectives 

 
 
4 

10.05.2021 21.05.2021 The Storyteller 
Letter writing 

 
 
5 

05.07.2021 16.07.2021 Anansi and five 
Adverbs 

 
 
6 

19.07.2021 30.07.2021 
 

Anansi and five continued 
Preposition 

 
 
7 

02.08.2021 13.08.2021 The Story of Eklavya 
Subject and Predicate 

 
 
8 

16.08.2021 27.08.2021 The Story of Eklavya continued  
Comprehension 

 
Revision 

cycle 
 

31.08.2021 03.09.2021 
 

The Snare 
Transitive & Intransitive Verbs 

 
Mid-term 

Exam 
 

06.09.2021 17.09.2021 The Snare continued 
Transitive & Intransitive Verbs continued 
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Term 2 
Cycle 
No. 

 
Dates 
from 

 
To 

 
Grade 4 

 
9 

21.09.2021 01.10.2021 The Story of Doctor Dolittle 
Using Question words 

 
 

10 
04.10.2021 14.10.2021 Limerick poem 

Limerick 
 

 11 18.10.2021 29.10.2021 The Tragic Story 
Simple Present & Present Continuous Tense 

 

12 
08.11.2021 18.11.2021 The Wise Men of Ramnagar  

Simple Past Tense 
 

13 22.11.2021 03.12.2021 The Wise Men of Ramnagar continued 
Picture Composition 

 
 

14 06.12.2021 24.12.2021 Crafts 
Letter Writing - Formal 

 
 

15 17.01.2021 28.01.2022 Crafts continued 
Articles 

 

16 31.01.22 11.02.2022 The Mock Turtle's Song  
Diary Entry 

 

Revision 
Cycle 

 

14.02.2022 24.02.2022 Comprehension 
Write a story. 

 

Term 
end 

 

25.02.2022 11.03.2022 Comprehension 
Homophones 

Grade 4 
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Science 
 
 
 
“Great scientific minds are shaped early by unforgettable experiences and  
some miracle moments.” 

– Dr. A.P.J.Abdul Kalam. 
             

 
  Term 1 

Cycle 
No. 

Dates 
from 

To                     Grade 4 

1 30.03.2021 09.04.2021 Fun with Air 
2 12.04.2021 23.04.2021 Fun with Air 
3 26.04.2021 07.05.2021 What’s in the Air? 
4 10.05.2021 21.05.2021 What’s in the Air? 
5 05.07.2021 16.07.2021 Day Sky and Night Sky 
6 19.07.2021 30.07.2021 Day Sky and Night Sky, Sun, wind, 

cloud and rain 
7 02.08.2021 13.08.2021 Sun, wind, clouds and rain 
8 16.08.2021 27.08.2021 Fun with Water 

Revision 
cycle 

31.08.2021 03.09.2021 Fun with Water 
Mid-term 

Exam 
06.09.2021 17.09.2021 Water and Life 
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Term 2 
Cycle 
No. 

Dates 
from 

To 
                Grade 4 

9 20.09.2021 01.10.2021 Water and life 
 

10 
04.10.2021 14.10.2021 Water and life, Water and us 

11 18.10.2021 29.10.2021 Water and us 

12 
08.11.2021 18.11.2021 Water and us, where our food 

comes from? 
13 22.11.2021 03.12.2021 Where our food comes from? 

14 06.12.2021 24.12.2021 Where our food comes from? 

15 17.01.2022 28.01.2022 Food in our bodies 

16 31.01.2022 11.02.2022 Food in our bodies 

Revision 
Cycle 

14.02.2022 24.02.2022 What is thrown out? 

Term end 25.02.2022 11.03.2022 What is thrown out? 
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Grade 4 
 
 

        Mathematics 
 
Doing Mathematics should always mean finding patterns and crafting beautiful and 
meaningful explanations! 

-Paul Lockhart
Term 1  

Cycle 
No. 

 
Dates from 

 
To 

 
Grade 4 

1 30.03.2021  10.04.2021  Large Numbers 
2 12.04.2021 23.04.2021 Large Numbers 

3 26.04.2021 07.05.2021 Addition and Subtraction 
4 10.05.2021 21.05.2021 Multiplication 

5 05.07.2021 16.07.2021                 Division 

6 19.07.2021 31.07.2021 Division 
7 02.08.2021 14.08.2021 Geometry- study of symbols and 

shapes 8 16.08.2021 28.08.2021 
Revision 31.08.2021 03.09.2021 Multiples and Factors 

Exam 06.09.2021 18.09.2021 Multiples and Factors 

Term 2 
Cycle 
No. 

Dates 
from 

 
To 

 
Grade 4 

9 20.09.2021  01.10.2021 
Multiples and Factors 

10 04.10.2021 13.10.2021 
11 18.10.2021 30.10.2021     Multiples and Factors 

               Fractions 12 08.11.2021 18.11.2021 

13 17.01.22 03.12.2021 Fractions 
14 06.12.2021 24.12.2021 Fractions 
15 17.01.2022 29.01.2022 Metric measures of length, 

capacity. 
16 31.01.2022 12.02.2022 Metric measures of length, 

capacity and money. 
Revision 14.02.2022 24.02.2022 Metric measures of length, 

capacity and money. 
Exam 25.02.2022 11.03.2022 Time 
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 Grade 4 
 

SOCIAL SCIENCE 
“The more you know about the past, the better you are prepared for 

the future.” 
                                                                            -Theodore Roosevelt 

Term 1 
Cycle No Date From To Grade 4 

1 30.3.2021 09.04.2021 Himalayas 

2 12.04.2021 23.04.2021 Himalayas 

3 26.04.2021 07.05.2021 Himalayas 

4 10.05.2021 21.05.2021 Jammu and Kashmir 

5 05.7.2021 16.07.2021 J&K//Journey of a river 

6 19.7.2021 31.7.2021 Journey of a river 

7 02.8.2021 13.08.2021 Northern Plains of India 

8 16.8.2021 27.08.2021 Uttar Pradesh 

Exam 31.08.2021 04.09.2021 Uttar Pradesh 

 07.09.2021 18.09.2021 The Mughal Rule 

Term 2 
Cycle No Date From To Garde 4 

9 20.09.2021 01.10.2021 The Mughal Rule 

10 4.10.2021 13.10.2021 Bengal River Delta 

11 18.10.2021 30.102021 Bengal River Delta 

12 8.11.2021 18.11..2021 Coastal Plains 

13 22.11.2021 03.12.2021 Coastal Plains 

14 6.12..2021 24.12.2021 Kerala 

15 17.01.2022 29.01.2022 Kerala 

16 31.01.2022 12.02.2022 Northeastern states 

Exam 14.02.2022 24.02.2022 Northeastern states 

 26.02.2022 11.03.2022 Revision 
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  Grade 4 
 

             िहंदी   

     िह�ी भारतीय सं�ृित की आ
�ा है -  कमलापित ित्रपाठी  

Term 1  
 

Cycle No Date From To                      Grade 4 
1 30.3.2021 09.04.2021 किवता - भारत के ब�े �ाकरण - वण� 

प�रचय  

2 12.04.2021 23.04.2021 पाठ- ईदगाह रचना�क लेखन -िचत्रवण�न 

3 26.04.2021 07.05.2021 पाठ- �ामी िववेकानंद भाषा �ान - है तथा 
ह� व म� तथा म� का प्रयोग  

4 10.05.2021 21.05.2021 किवता - प्रकृित की सुषमा , अपिठत 
गदयांश 

5 05.7.2021 16.07.2021 पाठ- पानी अमृत है �ाकरण - सं�ा  

6 19.7.2021 31.7.2021 पाठ- पानी अमृत है (Continued) रचना�क 
काय� -अनु�ेद लेखन , �ाकरण - िवराम 

िच�  
 

7 02.8.2021 13.08.2021 पाठ - हमारा ितरंगा झ�ा  

8 16.8.2021 27.08.2021 पाठ  - हमारा ितरंगा झ�ा (Continued)  

 �ाकरण – सव�नाम, िवलोम श� 

Exam 31.08.2021 04.09.2021 किवता - कदंब का पेड़ , �ाकरण – 
मुहावरे  

 07.09.2021 18.09.2021 पाठ  - अपना गाँव ,  �ाकरण – िवशेषण 
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Term 2 
Cycle No Date From To Grade 4 

9 20.09.2021 01.10.2021 
किवता- चीटंी और कबूतर अशु� -शु� 

वा� 

10 4.10.2021 13.10.2021 
पाठ - कब�ी �ाकरण – पया�यवाची श�   

11 18.10.2021 30.102021 
�ाकरण – िक्रया ,काल  

12 8.11.2021 18.11..2021 
पाठ - एक पत्र -श्रीनंिदनी के नाम   

13 22.11.2021 03.12.2021 
पाठ - केरल का िनमंत्रण �ाकरण – अनेक 

श�ो ंके िलए एक श�  

14 6.12..2021 24.12.2021 
पाठ – तीन शत�   

15 17.01.2022 29.01.2022 
कहानी लेखन   

16 31.01.2022 12.02.2022 
पाठ – आइजक �ूटन   

Exam 14.02.2022 24.02.2022 
एवरे� के साथ मेरी भ�ट   

 26.02.2022 11.03.2022 पुनरावृि�  
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Grade 4                                                               

                                    सं�ृत  

                  

        भारत� प्रित�े �े सं�ृतम्, सं�ृित�था ॥   

                             वैिदक सािह�  

                                       
                                     Term 1 
                                             
Cycle No.  Dates from  To                       Grade 4  

1  30.03.2021 10.04.2021 वंदना (श्लोक ), संस्कृत वणर् माला  
2  12.04.2021 23.04.2021 व्यञ्जनवणार्:  
3  26.04.2021 07.05.2021 वणर् -प�रचय  
4  10.05.2021 21.05.2021 शब्द -प�रचय  
5  05.07.2021 16.07.2021 वणर्- �वच्छेद व वणर् संयोग  
6  19.07.2021 31.07.2021 अकारान्त पुिल्लंग शब्द  
7  02.08.2021 14.08.2021 आकारान्त स्त्री�लगं शब्द  
8  16.08.2021 28.08.2021 अकारान्त नपंुसक�लगं शब्द  

9  31.08.2021 03.09.2021 Revision 

 
 

Term 2 
Cycle No.  Dates from  To                           Grade 4  

  
10  20.09.2021 01.10.2021 

धातु -प�रचय (�क्रया का �ान)  

11  
04.10.2021 13.10.2021 

सवर्नाम -प�रचय  

  
12  18.10.2021 30.10.2021 

अव्यय  -प�रचय  

13  
08.11.2021 18.11.2021 

पशु -प��य� के नाम  

  
14  22.11.2021 03.12.2021 

फल� के नाम  

15  

06.12.2021 24.12.2021 

शर�र के अंग  

16  17.01.2022 29.01.2022 आत्मप�रचय:, �वद्यालय  

17  31.01.2022 12.02.2022 संख्या,  

18  14.02.2022 24.02.2022 �चत्र वणर्न /वाक्य रचना 
19 26.02.2022 11.03.2022 Revision 
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Garde 4 

        Spanish 
“Language is the road map of a culture. It tells you where its people come from  

 and where they are going”  
                                                                                   -Rita Mae Brown 

Term 1 

 
Cycle No. 

 
Dates from To  

Grade 4 
1 30.03.2021 10.04.2021 Lesson 0- Introducción al 

español 
2 12.04.2021 23.04.2021 

Lesson 0- Introducción al 
español 

3 26.04.2021 07.05.2021 Lesson 1- Los alfabetos 

4 10.05.2021 21.05.2021 Lesson 2- Los saludos 
5 05.07.2021 16.07.2021 Lesson 2- Los saludos 
6 19.07.2021 31.07.2021 Lesson 3- Los numeros (1-20) 

7 02.08.2021 14.08.2021 Los sustantivos 

8 16.08.2021 28.08.2021 Los articulos 
9 31.08.2021 03.09.2021 El verbo Ser and its uses 

 
Term 2 

Cycle No. Dates from To                Grade 4 

10 20.09.2021 01.10.2021 
 

Lesson 4- Los días y los meses 

11 04.10.2021 
 

13.10.2021 
 

Lesson 5- Los colores 

12 18.10.2021 
 

30.102021 
 

Lesson 6- La familia 

13 08.11.2021 18.11.2021 
 

Lesson 7- Los numeros(21-100) 

14 22.11.2021 03.12.2021 
 

Lesson 8- La ropa 

15 06.12..2021 
 

24.12.2021 
 

Lesson8- La ropa 

16 17.01.2022 
 

29.01.2022 
 

Lesson9- El cuerpo 

17 31.01.2022 12.02.2022 
 

Lesson 10-Los animales 

18 14.02.2022 
 

24.02.2022 Lesson 10-Los animales 

19 25.02.2022 
 

11.03.2022 
 

El verbo Ser and uses of verb ser 
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Grade 4 

                                French 
“Knowledge of languages is the doorway to wisdom.” 

                                                                                                               – Roger Bacon. 
Term 1 

 
Cycle 
No. 

 
Dates from 

 
To 

 
Grade 4 

1 30.03.2021 10.04.2021 L-1 Alphabet 

2 12.04.2021 23.04.2021 L-1 Alphabet 

3 26.04.2021 07.05.2021 L-2 Salut mes amis 
4 10.05.2021 21.05.2021 L-2 Salut mes amis 
5 05.07.2021 16.07.2021 L-3 Bienvenue à Paris 
6 19.07.2021 31.07.2021 L-3 Bienvenue à Paris 
7 02.08.2021 14.08.2021 L-4 Qui est-ce ? 

8 16.08.2021 28.08.2021 L-4 Qui est-ce ? 

9 31.08.2021 03.09.2021 Bilan 

  
Term 2  

Cycle 
No. 

Dates from To                Grade 4 

10 20.09.2021 01.10.2021 L-5 C'est…... 
11 04.10.2021 13.10.2021 L-5 C'est…... 
12 18.10.2021 30.102021 L-6 Dans le foret 
13 08.11.2021 18.11..2021 L-6 Dans le foret 
14 22.11.2021 03.12.2021 L-7 Bon appétit 
15 06.12..2021 24.12.2021 L-7 Bon appétit 
16 17.01.2022 29.01.2022 L-8 La famille Martin fête Noel 
17 31.01.2022 12.02.2022 L-8 La famille Martin fête Noel 
18 14.02.2022 24.02.2022 Bilan 
19 25.02.2022 11.03.2022 Revision 

 
 

 

                                                                                                                                                                               Grade 4 
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                                                               German  

 “You live a new life for every language you speak”  
 

                                                                       Term 1  
  
 
Cycle No. 

 
Dates from 

 
To 

 
Grade 4 

1 30.3.2021 09.04.2021 Greetings How to thank someone Different times of the day 

2 13.04.2021 24.04.2021 Chapter 1 Hallo Deutsch 
3 27.04.2021 08.05.2021 Wishing someone a Happy Birthday When is your 

birthday? Numbers, Months, Weekdays, 
4 11.05.2021 21.05.2021 Chapter 2: Numbers, Months, Weekdays, 
5 06.7.2021 17.07.2021 Lektion 2 Geburtstag: 
6 20.7.2021 30.7.2021 Lektion 2 Geburtstag:  Alphabet Numbers (1-100) What is 

your Telephone number? 
7 04.8.2021 14.08.2021 Questioning others about their name and Telephone 

number. Vocabulary Concept of Plural and singular. 
8 17.8.2021 28.08.2021 Introduction of Artikels Concept of Maskulin , Feminin and 

neutrum. 
Revision 31.08.2021 04.09.2021 Revision 

 
      
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Term 2 
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Cycle No. Dates from To Grade 4 

9 21.09.2021 01.10.2021 Learning to speak about a third Person (concept of he, she 
) Difference between person and things. also, in terms of 

Negation) 
10 5.10.2021 16.10.2021 House Plan with different rooms 
11 19.10.2021 30.10.2021 Different colours and Pieces of clothing. To be able to 

express in German what the children are wearing. 
12 2.11.2021 20.11..2021 What does one Like to do in the free time? How to 

introduce oneself along with stating the Hobbies. • How to 
introduce someone else ( he / she) • Introduction in first 

person (I ) 
13 23.11.2021 04.12.2021 How to describe • the area of their own interest • what 

another Person likes to do in the free time Verb 
conjugations. Comparison of regular and irregular verbs. 
How to describe • the area of their own interest • what 

another Person likes to do in the free time Verb 
conjugations. Comparison of regular and irregular verbs. 

14 7.12.2021 24.12.2021 How to describe in German • your Body parts Concept of " 
How MANY" 

15 18.01.2022 29.01.2022 How to express your Likes and dislikes in context to the 
free time activities. 

16 01.02.2022 12.02.2022 How to express as to how many arms, eyes, legs, fingers do 
they have? 

Revision 15.02.2022 25.02.2022 Revision 
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